The Selectboard recommends this appropriation by a vote of (5) Yes, (0) No, (0) Abstained. The Finance Committee recommends
this appropriation by a vote of (8) Yes, (0) No, (0) Abstained

YES

NO
Article 12 Ambulance Service
Shall the Town vote to raise and appropriate the sum of two hundred and fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) for the purpose of
acquiring equipment and supplies to establish a transport ambulance service to be operated with the Charlestown Fire
Department for the provision of Emergency Medical Services for the Town of Charlestown. Such services begin no later than